
802 Houston, Suite 10ti 

Levelland, TX 79336 

Fa• 1806) e9'4-1103 

August 17, 2023 

~Sb.dfoul 

e 
HOCKLEY COUNTY ATTORNEY 

Re: Docket September 6 at 2:00 p.m. 

Mr. Walsh: 

Telephone• 

(80ti) 894·5450 
(806) 894-2357 

Attached please fmd a list of cases that have been set for Docket SEPTEMBER {i, 2023 at 2:00 
p.m. Docket will be held in person in the District Courtroom. 

Ail Motions for Continuances must be in writing and e-filed at least 3 days prior to the docket 
date. 

Ail plea paperwork must bee-filed or hand-delivered to the County Judge's office at least 1 day 
prior to the plea date. Paperwork must be signed by the Defendant, Defense Attorney and the 
County Attorney. The plea paperwork must also include the Defendant"s right thumb print 

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact our office. 

Hockley County Attorney 



42898 

22-48163 

19-46850 

19-46851 

19-46852 

19-46853 

19·47168 

18-46719 

Alexander, Randy 
Failure to Cover Load Appeal 

Anderson, Robert 
POM 

Baccll!l, Grady 
No DL Appeal 

Baccll!l, Grady 
MIP Appeal 

Baccus, Grady 
No Insurance Appeal 

Baccus, Grady 
DUI Minor Appeal 

Barrera, Geron 

"'""'' 
Barrera, Geron 

Assault FV 

Def: Brian Walshv' 

Def: Brian Walsh,/ 
Bnd: Freedom 

Def: Brian Walsh v" 

Def: Brian WalshV' 

Def: Brian Walsh,/ 

Def: Brian Walsh,/ 

Def: Brian Walsh/ 
Bnd: Palmers 

Def: Brian Walshv' 
Bnd: Palmersv' 



23-48211 

20-47351 

18-46731 

17-46371 

42899 

42900 

42866 

42581 

19-46919 

18-46475 

Boggs, Mark 
Assault FV 

Chavira, Jonathan 
DWLI Appeal 

Ciofalo, Alan 
Speeding 10% or More Appeal 

Coggins, Matthew 
Speeding 10% or More Appeal 

Corbin, Dustin 
:Failure to Display DL Appeal 

Corbin, Dustin 
Rider Not Secured Appeal 

Cox, Bobbie Lee 
MIC Appeal 

Diaz, Jose 
DWLI Appeal 

Gillespie, Hallie 
Speeding 10"/o or More Appeal 

Gongora, Jose 
Detectable Alcohol while driving Appeal 

Def: Brian Wftlsh v' 
Bnd: S &r/ 

Def: Brian Walsh ,/ 

Def: Brian WalshV 

Def: Brian Walshi/ 

Def: Brian Walsh./ 

Def: Brian Walsh,/ 

Def: Brian Walsh V 

Def: Brian Walshi/ 

Def: Brian Walsh,/ 

Def: Brian Walsh v' 



16-45731 

18-46437 

23-48208 

23-28231 

23-48255 

18-46530 

20-47422 

20-47421 

19-47028 

16-45393 

Gray, Matthew 
Speeding 10% Appeal 

Gray, Matthew 
Speeding I O"/o Appeal 

Gray, Matthew 
Speeding 10% Appeal 

Gray, Matthew 
Speeding I 0% Appeal 

Gray, Matthew 
Speeding 10% Appeal 

Hayes, Cory 
Speeding I 0% Appeal 

Hernandez, Mario 
Speeding 10% Appeal 

Hernandez, Mario 
Speeding 10% Appeal 

Hyman, Jerald 
DWLI 

Johnson, Brian 
Speeding 15 Miles Over (School) Appeal 

Def: Brian Walshi 

Def: Brian Walsh i/ 

Def: Brian Walshv' 

Def: Brian Walshv' 

Def: Brian Walshi/ 

Def: Brian Walsh..; 

Def: Brian Walshv' 

Def: Brian Walsh/ 

Def: Brian Walshv' 
Bnd: Palmersi/ 

Def: Brian Walsh j 



17-46056 

17-46355 

20-47434 

42508 

20-47436 

17-46305 

19-46961 

22-47920 

19-47093 

20-47455 

Kelly, Tyler 
DWI 

Locklin, Austin 
Speeding 10% Appeal 

Magana, Jamie 
Speeding 1 O"/o Appeal 

Martinez, Mallie 
MIC Appeal 

Mendez, Luis 
DWI 

Michaels, Valentine Jr. 
Speeding Appeal 

Morris, Bobby 
Speeding 10% Appeal 

Nunn, Nicholas 
DWI 

Parker, 1·y1er 

Speeding 10% Appeal 

Perez, Luiz 
Disregarding Traffic Appeal 

Def: Brian Walsh/ 

Bnd: Palmers v' 

Def: Brian Walshi/ 

Def: Brian Walshv' 

Def: Brian Walshv' 

Def: Brian Walsh i/ 

Bnd: Central ii 

Def: Brian Walshv" 

Def: Brian Walshv' 

Def: Brian WalshV 
Bnd: Palmers ,/ 

Def: Brian Walsh I 

Def: Brian Walsh V 



19-47149 

22-48179 

Perez, Osami 
Speeding 100/o Appeal 

Price, Zachary 
POM 

Pretrial Diversion 8/2023Pretrial Diversion 812023 

43840 

42463 

20-47240 

16-45684 

18-46565 

43591 

44634 

43875 

Reffner, Corey 
Speeding Appeal 

Rodriguez, Jose 
Disorderly Conduct Appeal 

Rodriguez, Christopher 
Speeding 10% Appeal 

Romo, Timothy 
Speeding Appeal 

Sanchez, Osiel 
Speeding 100/o Appeal 

Scarlett, Steven 
Conswnption of Alcohol Appeal 

Scott, Jeffrey 
Speeding I 0% Appeal 

Simpson, Amber 
Speeding Appeal 

Def: Brian Walshv' 

Def: Brian WalshV 
Bnd: Personal j. 

Def: Brian Walsh"' 

Def: Brian WalshV 

Def: Brian WalshV 

Def: Brian Walsh,/ 

Def: Brian Walsh V 

Def: Brian Walsh V 

Def: Brian Walsh V 

Def: Brian Walsh yl' 



16-45690 

20-47304 

21-47630 

21-47686 

21-47654 

43278 

17-46029 

21-47682 

22-47887 

Smart, Steven 
Possession Appeal 

Smith, Jeremy 
Speeding Appeal 

Smith, Jeremy 
Speeding 10% Appeal 

Solis, Alfredo 
Speeding 10"/o Appeal 

Sproiell, Rodney 
Speeding 10% Appeal 

Stelzer, Beckie 
Speeding 10% Appeal 

Thoms, Austin 
Allow Child <18 Pickup bed Appeal 

Tomasini, Leslie 
Speeding 1 O"/o Appeal 

Walls, Johnny 
DWI 

Def: Brian Walshv' 

Def: Brian Walslv' 

Def: Brian Walsh..,... 

Def: Brian WalshV 

Def: Brian WalshV 

Def: Brian Walshv' 

Def: Brian WalshV 

Def: Brian Walshv' 
Bnd: Palmers/ 


