802 Houston, Suite 108 Levelland, TX 79336 Fax (806) 894-1103



Telephones (806) 894-5455 (606) 894-2357

August 17, 2023

Re: Docket September 6 at 2:00 p.m.

Mr. Walsh:

Attached please find a list of cases that have been set for Docket **SEPTEMBER 6, 2023 at 2:00 p.m.** Docket will be held in person in the District Courtroom.

All Motions for Continuances must be in writing and e-filed at least 3 days prior to the docket date.

All plea paperwork must be e-filed or hand-delivered to the County Judge's office at least 1 day prior to the plea date. Paperwork must be signed by the Defendant, Defense Attorney and the County Attorney. The plea paperwork must also include the Defendant's right thumb print.

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact our office.

Sincerely,

Hockley County Attorney

42898	Alexander, Randy Failure to Cover Load Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
22-48163	Anderson, Robert POM	Def: Brian Walsh Bnd: Freedom
19-46850	Baccus, Grady No DL Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
19-46851	Baccus, Grady MIP Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
19-46852	Baccus, Grady No Insurance Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
19-46853	Baccus, Grady DUI Minor Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
19-47168	Barrera, Geron Assault	Def: Brian Walsh Bnd: Palmers
18-46719	Barrera, Geron Assault FV	Def: Brian Walsh Bnd: Palmers

23-48211	Boggs, Mark Assault FV	Def: Brian Walsh V Bnd: S & LV
20-47351	Chavira, Jonathan DWLI Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh 🖌
18-46731	Ciofalo, Alan Speeding 10% or More Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
17-46371	Coggins, Matthew Speeding 10% or More Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
42899	Corbin, Dustin Failure to Display DL Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
42900	Corbin, Dustin Rider Not Secured Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
42866	Cox, Bobbie Lee MIC Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
42581	Diaz, Jose DWLI Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
19-46919	Gillespie, Hallie Speeding 10% or More Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
18-46475	Gongora, Jose Detectable Alcohol while driving Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh V

16-45731	Gray, Matthew Speeding 10% Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh¥
18-46437	Gray, Matthew Speeding 10% Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
23-48208	Gray, Matthew Speeding 10% Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
23-28231	Gray, Matthew Speeding 10% Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
23-48255	Gray, Matthew Speeding 10% Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
18-46530	Hayes, Cory Speeding 10% Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
20-47422	Hernandez, Mario Speeding 10% Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
20-47421	Hemandez, Mario Speeding 10% Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh√
19-47028	Hyman, Jerald DWLI	Def: Brian Walsh Bnd: Palmers
16-45393	Johnson, Brian Speeding 15 Miles Over (School) Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh

17-46056	Kelly, Tyler DWI	Def: Brian Walsh Bnd: Palmers
17-46355	Locklin, Austin Speeding 10% Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
20-47434	Magana, Jamie Speeding 10% Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
42508	Martinez, Mallie MIC Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
20-47436	Mendez, Luis DWí	Def: Brian Walsh Bnd: Central
17-46305	Michaels, Valentine Jr. Speeding Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
19-46961	Morris, Bobby Speeding 10% Appeal	Def: Brian Walsht
22-47920	Nunn, Nicholas DWI	Def: Brian Walsh Bnd: Palmers 🖌
19-47093	Parker, Tyler Speeding 10% Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh 🗸
20-47455	Perez, Luiz Disregarding Traffic Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh√

Perez, Osami Speeding 10% Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh✓
Price, Zachary POM	Def: Brian Walsh 🗹 Bnd: Personal 🕺
rsion 8/2023Pretrial Diversion 8/2023	
Reffner, Corey Speeding Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh≠
Rodriguez, Jose Disorderly Conduct Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
Rodriguez, Christopher Speeding 10% Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh⊭
Romo, Timothy Speeding Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh 🗸
Sanchez, Osiel Speeding 10% Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh 🖌
Scarlett, Steven Consumption of Alcohol Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh 🖌
Scott, Jeffrey Speeding 10% Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh 🗸
Simpson, Amber Speeding Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
	Price, Zachary POM ersion 8/2023Pretrial Diversion 8/2023 Reffner, Corey Speeding Appeal Rodriguez, Jose Disorderly Conduct Appeal Rodriguez, Christopher Speeding 10% Appeal Sanchez, Osiel Speeding 10% Appeal Scarlett, Steven Consumption of Alcohol Appeal Scott, Jeffrey Speeding 10% Appeal Simpson, Amber

16-45690	Smart, Steven Possession Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
20-47304	Smith, Jeremy Speeding Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
21-47630	Smith, Jeremy Speeding 10% Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
21-47686	Solis, Alfredo Speeding 10% Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
21-47654	Spruiell, Rodney Speeding 10% Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
43278	Stelzer, Beckie Speeding 10% Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
17-46029	Thoms, Austin Allow Child <18 Pickup bed Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh 🖌
21-47682	Tomasini, Leslie Speeding 10% Appeal	Def: Brian Walsh
22-47887	Walls, Johnny DWI	Def: Brian Walsh Bnd: Palmers